Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0534616 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

10/14/2019 3:35:39 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Amendment Annual Report Online Filing

ARA

Company: ANGELS CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0534616 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/9/2002 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 10/14/2019 3:35:39 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P O BOX 134

MOUNT WASHINGTON, KY 40047

Registered Agent Name/Address

FRED BOLINGER 299 HAMILTONS PLACE TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071

Current Officers

CHAD BROOKS 276 HAMILTONS PLACE, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 **Authorized Rep** Authorized Rep **TOMMY CHEATHAM** 387 HAMILTONS PLACE, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 President FRED BOLINGER 299 HAMILTONS PLACE, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 Vice President **CHARLES BALLARD** 121 ANGELS COURT, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 Treasurer 125 HAMILTONS PLACE, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 TRACIE FRIST 160 ANGELS COURT, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 Secretary ANGELA BINKLEY

Directors

Director FRED BOLINGER 299 HAMILTONS PLACE, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 Director CHARLES BALLARD 121 ANGELS COURT, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 125 HAMILTONS PLACE, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 Director TRACIE FRIST 160 ANGELS COURT, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 ANGELA BINKLEY Director 276 HAMILTONS PLACE, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 Director CHAD BROOKS 387 HAMILTONS PLACE, TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071 Director TOMMY CHEATHAM

County: Bullitt
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature TRACIE J. FRIST TITLE TREASURER